

\$

Cr1.A.No. 208 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL MP No.130/2001 in  
Criminal Appeal No. 208/2001

SRI HEMANTA KOLEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

( for bail )

Date : 22/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv. (AC)

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

As the matter is listed for final hearing, the bail  
application is rejected at this stage.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master